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Anlage
Obergriesheimer Berg, 74831 Gundelsheim

Sportwart/in
Englert, Daniel

T 017647707153 daniel.englertl6@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schwaab, Sina
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Junioren U151
MF: lven Kihner
m 017655510693; info@agiletennis.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A W N

16

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Cichuta, Karena
Holder, Moritz
Kihner, Iven
Kempel, Fin

(SG mit TC Oedheim )
Schaake, Xander
Oeller, Julian
Cichuta, Daniela
Lemmle, Lisa Marie
Biegert, Marie
Rajappan, Dario
Abend, Sarah
Baier, Hendrik
Bluhm, Helena
Stadler, Laura
Zwickl, Emma
Lumpp, David

Bemerkungen
David Lumpp (Pos. 16) nachgemeldet (VG/se 11.04.2024).

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20961485
10912527
10921293
11163773
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20957221
11314343
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